
21:10 - 22:20  YUNA 

FORT GATE 

19:40  - 20:40  PARADISE BANGKOK MOLAM INTERNATIONAL BAND

18.30  - 19:10  MANTRAVINE

18:30  - 23:59  EMPYREAL ‘LIQUID GALAXIES’ *  

NEON NOOKS 

18:30  - 23:30  HF/DF PLASTIC COLLECTION UNIT * * FAMILY-FRIENDLY ACTIVITIES 

22:30 - 23:59  SILENT DISCO 

EASY STREET 

20:40  - 21:10  MEDIOCRE HAIRCUT CREW

19:10 - 19.40  PREETIPLS + SUBHAS

18:00  - 18.30  DJ SHELLSUIT

FRIDAY 9th NOVEMBER • GATES OPEN 6pm 

21:00 - 22:20  INTERPOL 

FORT GATE  

19:30  - 20:30  CIGARETTES AFTER SEX

18:00  - 19:00  THE VACCINES

16:40 - 17:30  SHAME 

15:35  - 16:20  RIOT !N MAGENTA

14:30  - 15:15  INSTIGATOR AFROBEAT ORCHESTRA

20:45 - 23:30  DR. PARADISE’S UV CLINIC *  

NEON FUN *  

20:30 - 21:00  DJ ITCH FEAT MANIC JANGO *   

19:00 - 19:30   DJ ITCH FEAT MANIC JANGO *

18:30 - 20:30  CASEY CHEN & IT TAKES BALLS WEARABLE ART WORKSHOPS * 

17:30 - 18:00  FRANKIE MALACHI PUPPET EXPOSÉ *

22:30 - 23:59  SILENT DISCO 

EASY STREET 

20:30 - 21:00  DJ ULYSSES TUFF CLUB TAKEOVER

19:00  - 19:30  DJ ULYSSES TUFF CLUB TAKEOVER

17:30 - 18:00  FAUXE 

16:15  - 16:45  PERK PIETREK

14:30  - 15:30   E-TRACX SKRATCH WORKSHOP AND JAM *

20:30 - 21:00  JUSTIN SHOULDER PRESENTS  ‘CARRION’ *

NEON NOOKS  

18:30 - 23.59  EMPYREAL ‘LIQUID GALAXIES’ *

18:30 - 20:30  GLITTER QUEEN ‘PINK’ *

18:00 - 18:30  JUSTIN SHOULDER PRESENTS ‘LOLO EX MACHINA’ *

17:45 - 18:00  THE LOST HAT *

17:00 - 23:30  HF/DF PLASTIC COLLECTION UNIT *

15:15 - 15:30  THE LOST HAT *

* FAMILY-FRIENDLY ACTIVITIES

16:20 - 16:40  DJ GONZO *

15:15 - 15:35  DJ GONZO *

14:30 - 17:00  STPI-CREATIVE WORKSHOP AND GALLERY WORKSHOPS  *

14:15 - 17:15  SIDESHOW GARDEN GAMES * 

SATURDAY 10th NOVEMBER • GATES OPEN 2pm 

21:20 - 22:20  CARIBOU 

FORT GATE 

19:50  - 20:50  PEKING DUK

18:20  - 19:20  RHYE

17:00 - 17:50  STICKY FINGERS

16:00  - 16:40  PHUM VIPHURIT

15:00 - 15:40  BODEGA 

14:20 - 14:50  SOBS

20:45 - 23:30  DR. PARADISE’S UV CLINIC *  

NEON FUN *  

20:50 - 21:20  DJ GONZO *  

19:20 - 19:50  DJ GONZO * 

18:30 - 20:30  CASEY CHEN & IT TAKES BALLS WEARABLE ART WORKSHOPS * 

17:30 - 18:00  FRANKIE MALACHI PUPPET EXPOSÉ *

16:40 - 17:00  DJ ITCH FEAT MANIC JANGO *  

15:40 - 16:00  DJ ITCH FEAT MANIC JANGO *

14:30 - 17:00  STPI-CREATIVE WORKSHOP AND GALLERY WORKSHOPS  *

14:15 - 17:15  SIDESHOW GARDEN GAMES * 14:50 - 15:05  THE LOST HAT *

* FAMILY-FRIENDLY ACTIVITIES14:00 - 14:20  DJ ITCH *

22:30 - 23:59  SILENT DISCO 

EASY STREET  

19:40 - 20:40  DAPHNI

17:50  - 18:20  ORKESTAR TRIO

16:40 - 17:10  THE JAZZ DJOGETS 

14:50  - 15:10  READ BRIDGE DULCIMER

14:00  - 14:20  DJ SHELLSUIT AND RIDZ

20:50 - 21:05  SAUDAÇÃO CAPOEIRA SINGAPORE *    

NEON NOOKS  

20:30 - 21:00  JUSTIN SHOULDER PRESENTS ‘CARRION’ *

19:20 - 19:35  SAUDAÇÃO CAPOEIRA SINGAPORE * 

18:30 - 23:59  EMPYREAL ‘LIQUID GALAXIES’ *  

18:30 - 20:30  GLITTER QUEEN ‘PINK’ *

17:30 - 18:00  JUSTIN SHOULDER PRESENTS ‘LOLO EX MACHINA’ * 

17:00 - 23:30  HF/DF PLASTIC COLLECTION UNIT *

16:30 - 16:45  THE LOST HAT *

SUNDAY 11th NOVEMBER • GATES OPEN 2pm 


